Election: 2002 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2002-11-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28020
Ballots Cast: 16443

Voter Turnout: 59%

Active Precincts: 65

Candidate: Steve Pohiman (DEM)

Contest Name
Representative 97th Rep. Dist.

Contest: Representative 97th Rep. Dist.

Precinct
Brighton 1

North Otter
Brushy Mound
Polk

South Palmyra 1
Chesterfield 2
North Palmyra 2
South Otter
Brighton 3
Shipman 3
North Palmyra 1
Barr

Bird

Scottville
Chesterfield 1
Honey Point
Western Mound
Shipman 2
South Palmyra 2

Total Votes
1301

Total Votes
157
152
114
113
81
73
63
57
56
56
54
51
49
44
43
40
39
36
23

Vote %
41.61

Vote %
55.48
39.69
37.87
52.8
39.32
52.9
38.65
33.53
54.9
54.9
31.03
39.23
35.77
28.03
31.39
59.7
32.23
40
44,23
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