Election: 2002 General

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2002-11-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 28020 Ballots Cast: 16443 Voter Turnout: 59% Active Precincts: 65

Candidate: Steve Pohlman (DEM)

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Representative 97th Rep. Dist.	1301	41.61

Contest: Representative 97th Rep. Dist.

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
Brighton 1	157	55.48
North Otter	152	39.69
Brushy Mound	114	37.87
Polk	113	52.8
South Palmyra 1	81	39.32
Chesterfield 2	73	52.9
North Palmyra 2	63	38.65
South Otter	57	33.53
Brighton 3	56	54.9
Shipman 3	56	54.9
North Palmyra 1	54	31.03
Barr	51	39.23
Bird	49	35.77
Scottville	44	28.03
Chesterfield 1	43	31.39
Honey Point	40	59.7
Western Mound	39	32.23
Shipman 2	36	40
South Palmyra 2	23	44.23